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VESPA	CLUB	BIELLA
5°	Prova	Coppa	Italia	Gimkana	2018
02/03	Giugno	2018
Biella	-	Palazzo	Boglietti

POS. NR Conduttore Vespa	Club Categoria
Tempo	

Manche	1

Pen.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	1

Class.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Manche	2

Pen.	
Manche	

2

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	2

Class.	
Manche	

2

MIGLIOR	
TEMPO

Distacco	
dal	Primo

Distacco	
dal	

Precedente

1°	
Manche

2°	
Manche

Totale	
punti

1 35 Miani	Stefano Castelfranco	Emilia EXPERT 01:26,89 0 01:26,89 1 01:25,62 0 01:25,62 1 01:25,62 25 25 50

2 18 Donini	Fabrizio San	Mauro	Pascoli UNDER 01:32,85 1 01:34,85 4 01:30,47 0 01:30,47 2 01:30,47 00:04,85 00:04,85 13 20 33

3 3 Forno	Claudio Biella PROMO 01:32,89 4 01:40,89 9 01:30,68 0 01:30,68 3 01:30,68 00:05,06 00:00,21 7 16 23

4 28 Donini	Stefano San	Mauro	Pascoli PROMO 01:32,55 0 01:32,55 2 01:32,15 6 01:44,15 14 01:32,55 00:06,93 00:01,87 20 2 22

5 13 Giorgi	Stefano Santarcangelo PX 01:35,22 0 01:35,22 5 01:33,61 0 01:33,61 4 01:33,61 00:07,99 00:01,06 11 13 24

6 26 Salaroli	Stefano Castelfranco	Emilia PROMO 01:31,70 1 01:33,70 3 01:33,81 1 01:35,81 7 01:33,70 00:08,08 00:00,09 16 9 25

7 11 Oliosi	Fabrizio Sirmione PX 01:39,99 0 01:39,99 8 01:34,43 0 01:34,43 5 01:34,43 00:08,81 00:00,73 8 11 19

8 15 Pascucci	Federico Todi UNDER 01:36,45 0 01:36,45 6 01:35,76 0 01:35,76 6 01:35,76 00:10,14 00:01,33 10 10 20

9 33 Ventura	Simone Caltanissetta UNDER 01:40,20 6 01:52,20 19 01:35,76 1 01:37,76 8 01:37,76 00:12,14 00:02,00 1 8 9
10 29 Negrini	Mario Milano PROMO 01:37,31 5 01:47,31 13 01:37,91 0 01:37,91 9 01:37,91 00:12,29 00:00,15 3 7 10
11 2 Giacomotti	Paolo Domodossola PROMO 01:45,20 1 01:47,20 12 01:38,46 0 01:38,46 10 01:38,46 00:12,84 00:00,55 4 6 10

12 14 Presciuttini	Stefano Todi UNDER 01:30,99 4 01:38,99 7 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 33 01:38,99 00:13,37 00:00,53 9 1 10

13 34 Pilati	Leonardo Rovereto PX 01:40,82 1 01:42,82 10 01:41,42 0 01:41,42 11 01:41,42 00:15,80 00:02,43 6 5 11

14 12 Signori	Benito Sirmione PX 01:39,80 4 01:47,80 14 01:42,61 0 01:42,61 12 01:42,61 00:16,99 00:01,19 2 4 6

15 21 Lo	Russo	Paolo Santarcangelo PROMO 01:49,08 0 01:49,08 15 01:43,71 0 01:43,71 13 01:43,71 00:18,09 00:01,10 1 3 4

16 20 Pierli	Mattia Castelfranco	Emilia PROMO 01:44,20 0 01:44,20 11 01:41,85 6 01:53,85 21 01:44,20 00:18,58 00:00,49 5 1 6

17 10 Lanari	Alesaandro Todi PX 01:41,95 5 01:51,95 18 01:43,20 1 01:45,20 15 01:45,20 00:19,58 00:01,00 1 1 2

18 1 Collu	Riccardo Biella PROMO 01:41,47 5 01:51,47 17 01:43,27 1 01:45,27 16 01:45,27 00:19,65 00:00,07 1 1 2

19 16 Signori	Alice Sirmione UNDER 01:53,98 0 01:53,98 21 01:48,77 0 01:48,77 17 01:48,77 00:23,15 00:03,50 1 1 2

20 23 Ardolfi	Simone Chiari PROMO 01:42,08 4 01:50,08 16 01:39,53 5 01:49,53 18 01:49,53 00:23,91 00:00,76 1 1 2
21 9 Santin	Niccolò Ivrea PROMO 01:48,55 4 01:56,55 23 01:45,72 3 01:51,72 19 01:51,72 00:26,10 00:02,19 1 1 2
22 4 Mazzonetto	Daniele Biella PROMO 01:49,01 2 01:53,01 20 01:53,51 0 01:53,51 20 01:53,01 00:27,39 00:01,29 1 1 2
23 30 Concas	Gianluca Chiari PROMO 01:44,53 5 01:54,53 22 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 34 01:54,53 00:28,91 00:01,52 1 1 2
24 32 Traversi	Gaetano Milano PROMO 01:57,99 0 01:57,99 24 01:54,76 0 01:54,76 22 01:54,76 00:29,14 00:00,23 1 1 2
25 31 Bologna	Ivano Leinì	Urio	Reami PROMO 01:59,92 1 02:01,92 25 01:52,45 3 01:58,45 23 01:58,45 00:32,83 00:03,69 1 1 2
26 25 Leonelli	Mauro Castelfranco	Emilia PROMO 02:08,77 1 02:10,77 26 02:01,04 2 02:05,04 24 02:05,04 00:39,42 00:06,59 1 1 2
27 19 Massetti	Stafano Lele	Novara PROMO 02:14,64 14 02:42,64 33 02:07,56 1 02:09,56 25 02:09,56 00:43,94 00:04,52 1 1 2
28 27 Vitello	Maurizio Ivrea PROMO 02:14,82 2 02:18,82 28 02:09,03 3 02:15,03 26 02:15,03 00:49,41 00:05,47 1 1 2

Manche	1 Manche	2 Punteggio	Coppa	Italia
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29 8 Corongiu	Stefano Biella PROMO 02:06,45 6 02:18,45 27 02:17,65 7 02:31,65 30 02:18,45 00:52,83 00:03,42 1 1 2
30 24 Buoli	Gabriele Lele	Novara PROMO 02:06,91 6 02:18,91 29 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 35 02:18,91 00:53,29 00:00,46 1 1 2
31 7 De	Montis	Valentina Biella PROMO 02:12,99 14 02:40,99 32 02:02,07 9 02:20,07 27 02:20,07 00:54,45 00:01,16 1 1 2
32 6 Ferro	Erika Biella PROMO 02:21,06 1 02:23,06 30 02:20,43 0 02:20,43 28 02:20,43 00:54,81 00:00,36 1 1 2
33 17 Donini	Mia San	Mauro	Pascoli UNDER 02:29,18 0 02:29,18 31 02:28,79 1 02:30,79 29 02:29,18 01:03,56 00:08,75 1 1 2
34 5 Borgogna	Stefania Biella PROMO 03:06,74 5 03:16,74 34 03:12,68 9 03:30,68 32 03:16,74 01:51,12 00:47,56 1 1 2
35 22 Pesce	Antonia Lele	Novara PROMO 03:10,61 7 03:24,61 35 03:04,41 10 03:24,41 31 03:24,41 01:58,79 00:07,67 1 1 2
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VESPA	CLUB	BIELLA
5°	Prova	Coppa	Italia	Gimkana	2018
02/03	Giugno	2018
Biella	-	Palazzo	Boglietti

POS. NR Conduttore Vespa	Club
Tempo	

Manche	1

Pen.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	1

Class.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Manche	2

Pen.	
Manche	

2

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	2

Class.	
Manche	

2

Miglior	
Tempo

Distacco	
dal	Primo

Distacco	
dal	

Precedente

1°	
Manche

2°	
Manche

Totale	
punti

1 3 Forno	Claudio Biella 01:32,89 4 01:40,89 3 01:30,68 0 01:30,68 1 01:30,68 16 25 41
2 28 Donini	Stefano San	Mauro	Pascoli 01:32,55 0 01:32,55 1 01:32,15 6 01:44,15 6 01:32,55 00:01,87 00:01,87 25 10 35
3 26 Salaroli	Stefano Castelfranco	Emilia 01:31,70 1 01:33,70 2 01:33,81 1 01:35,81 2 01:33,70 00:03,02 00:01,15 20 20 40
4 29 Negrini	Mario Milano 01:37,31 5 01:47,31 6 01:37,91 0 01:37,91 3 01:37,91 00:07,23 00:04,21 10 16 26
5 2 Giacomotti	Paolo Domodossola 01:45,20 1 01:47,20 5 01:38,46 0 01:38,46 4 01:38,46 00:07,78 00:00,55 11 13 24
6 21 Lo	Russo	Paolo Santarcangelo 01:49,08 0 01:49,08 7 01:43,71 0 01:43,71 5 01:43,71 00:13,03 00:05,25 9 11 20
7 20 Pierli	Mattia Castelfranco	Emilia 01:44,20 0 01:44,20 4 01:41,85 6 01:53,85 11 01:44,20 00:13,52 00:00,49 13 5 18
8 1 Collu	Riccardo Biella 01:41,47 5 01:51,47 9 01:43,27 1 01:45,27 7 01:45,27 00:14,59 00:01,07 7 9 16
9 23 Ardolfi	Simone Chiari 01:42,08 4 01:50,08 8 01:39,53 5 01:49,53 8 01:49,53 00:18,85 00:04,26 8 8 16
10 9 Santin	Niccolò Ivrea 01:48,55 4 01:56,55 12 01:45,72 3 01:51,72 9 01:51,72 00:21,04 00:02,19 4 7 11
11 4 Mazzonetto	Daniele Biella 01:49,01 2 01:53,01 10 01:53,51 0 01:53,51 10 01:53,01 00:22,33 00:01,29 6 6 12
12 30 Concas	Gianluca Chiari 01:44,53 5 01:54,53 11 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 22 01:54,53 00:23,85 00:01,52 5 1 6
13 32 Traversi	Gaetano Milano 01:57,99 0 01:57,99 13 01:54,76 0 01:54,76 12 01:54,76 00:24,08 00:00,23 3 4 7
14 31 Bologna	Ivano Leinì	Urio	Reami 01:59,92 1 02:01,92 14 01:52,45 3 01:58,45 13 01:58,45 00:27,77 00:03,69 2 3 5
15 25 Leonelli	Mauro Castelfranco	Emilia 02:08,77 1 02:10,77 15 02:01,04 2 02:05,04 14 02:05,04 00:34,36 00:06,59 1 2 3
16 19 Massetti	Stafano Lele	Novara 02:14,64 14 02:42,64 21 02:07,56 1 02:09,56 15 02:09,56 00:38,88 00:04,52 1 1 2
17 27 Vitello	Maurizio Ivrea 02:14,82 2 02:18,82 17 02:09,03 3 02:15,03 16 02:15,03 00:44,35 00:05,47 1 1 2
18 8 Corongiu	Stefano Biella 02:06,45 6 02:18,45 16 02:17,65 7 02:31,65 19 02:18,45 00:47,77 00:03,42 1 1 2
19 24 Buoli	Gabriele Lele	Novara 02:06,91 6 02:18,91 18 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 23 02:18,91 00:48,23 00:00,46 1 1 2
20 7 De	Montis	Valentina Biella 02:12,99 14 02:40,99 20 02:02,07 9 02:20,07 17 02:20,07 00:49,39 00:01,16 1 1 2
21 6 Ferro	Erika Biella 02:21,06 1 02:23,06 19 02:20,43 0 02:20,43 18 02:20,43 00:49,75 00:00,36 1 1 2
22 5 Borgogna	Stefania Biella 03:06,74 5 03:16,74 22 03:12,68 9 03:30,68 21 03:16,74 01:46,06 00:56,31 1 1 2
23 22 Pesce	Antonia Lele	Novara 03:10,61 7 03:24,61 23 03:04,41 10 03:24,41 20 03:24,41 01:53,73 00:07,67 1 1 2

Classifica	Categoria:	PROMO

Manche	1 Manche	2 Punteggio	Coppa	Italia
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VESPA	CLUB	BIELLA
5°	Prova	Coppa	Italia	Gimkana	2018
02/03	Giugno	2018
Biella	-	Palazzo	Boglietti

POS. NR Conduttore Vespa	Club
Tempo	

Manche	1

Pen.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	1

Class.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Manche	2

Pen.	
Manche	

2

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	2

Class.	
Manche	

2

Miglior	
Tempo

Distacco	
dal	Primo

Distacco	
dal	

Precedente

1°	
Manche

2°	
Manche

Totale	
punti

1 13 Giorgi	Stefano Santarcangelo 01:35,22 0 01:35,22 1 01:33,61 0 01:33,61 1 01:33,61 25 25 50
2 11 Oliosi	Fabrizio Sirmione 01:39,99 0 01:39,99 2 01:34,43 0 01:34,43 2 01:34,43 00:00,82 00:00,82 20 20 40
3 34 Pilati	Leonardo Rovereto 01:40,82 1 01:42,82 3 01:41,42 0 01:41,42 3 01:41,42 00:07,81 00:06,99 16 16 32
4 12 Signori	Benito Sirmione 01:39,80 4 01:47,80 4 01:42,61 0 01:42,61 4 01:42,61 00:09,00 00:01,19 13 13 26
5 10 Lanari	Alesaandro Todi 01:41,95 5 01:51,95 5 01:43,20 1 01:45,20 5 01:45,20 00:11,59 00:02,59 11 11 22
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Classifica	Categoria:	PX

Manche	1 Manche	2 Punteggio	Coppa	Italia



VESPA	CLUB	BIELLA
5°	Prova	Coppa	Italia	Gimkana	2018
02/03	Giugno	2018
Biella	-	Palazzo	Boglietti

Pos. Vespa	Club NR Piloti Cat. Punti	1
Totale	
punti	1

Class.	
Manche	

1
Punti	2

Totale	
Punti	2

Class.	
Manche	

2
Totale	Punti	

1°	
Manche

2°	
Manche

Totale	
punti

Castelfranco 35 Miani	Stefano EXPERT 25 58 2 25 50 1 108 20 25 45
1 Castelfranco 26 Salaroli	Stefano PROMO 20 58 2 20 50 1 108 20 25 45

Castelfranco 20 Pierli	Mattia PROMO 13 58 2 5 50 1 108 20 25 45
San	Muro	Pascoli 17 Donini	Mia UNDER 10 60 1 11 46 2 106 25 20 45

2 San	Muro	Pascoli 18 Donini	Fabrizio UNDER 25 60 1 25 46 2 106 25 20 45
San	Muro	Pascoli 28 Donini	Stefano PROMO 25 60 1 10 46 2 106 25 20 45

Sirmione 12 Signori	Benito PX 13 44 4 13 46 3 90 13 16 33
3 Sirmione 11 Oliosi	Fabrizio PX 20 44 4 20 46 2 90 13 20 33

Sirmione 16 Signori	Alice UNDER 11 44 4 13 46 3 90 13 16 33
Todi 10 Lanari	Alesaandro PX 11 47 3 11 32 6 79 16 10 26

4 Todi 14 Presciuttini	Stefano UNDER 16 47 3 1 32 6 79 16 10 26
Todi 15 Pascucci	Federico UNDER 20 47 3 20 32 6 79 16 10 26

Santarcangelo 21 Lo	Russo	Paolo PROMO 9 34 5 11 36 5 70 11 11 22
5 Santarcangelo 13 Giorgi	Stefano PX 25 34 5 25 36 5 70 11 11 22

Santarcangelo 0 34 5 0 36 5 70 11 11 22
Biella 3 Forno	Claudio PROMO 16 29 6 25 40 4 69 10 13 23

6 Biella 1 Collu	Riccardo PROMO 7 29 6 9 40 4 69 10 13 23
Biella 4 Mazzonetto	Daniele PROMO 6 29 6 6 40 4 69 10 13 23

Lele	Novara 24 Buoli	Gabriele PROMO 1 3 7 1 3 7 6 9 9 18
7 Lele	Novara 22 Pesce	Antonia PROMO 1 3 7 1 3 7 6 9 9 18

Lele	Novara 19 Massetti	Stafano PROMO 1 3 7 1 3 7 6 9 9 18

Manche	1 Manche	2 Punteggio	Coppa	Italia

Classifica	SQUADRE
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VESPA	CLUB	BIELLA
5°	Prova	Coppa	Italia	Gimkana	2018
02/03	Giugno	2018
Biella	-	Palazzo	Boglietti

POS. NR Conduttore Vespa	Club
Tempo	

Manche	1

Pen.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	1

Class.	
Manche	

1

Tempo	
Manche	2

Pen.	
Manche	

2

Tempo	
Totale	

Manche	2

Class.	
Manche	

2

Miglior	
Tempo

Distacco	dal	
Primo

Distacco	dal	
Precedente

1°	
Manche

2°	
Manche

Totale	
punti

1 18 Donini	Fabrizio San	Mauro	Pascoli 01:32,85 1 01:34,85 1 01:30,47 0 01:30,47 1 01:30,47 25 25 50
2 15 Pascucci	Federico Todi 01:36,45 0 01:36,45 2 01:35,76 0 01:35,76 2 01:35,76 00:05,29 00:05,29 20 20 40
3 33 Ventura	Simone Caltanissetta 01:40,20 6 01:52,20 4 01:35,76 1 01:37,76 3 01:37,76 00:07,29 00:02,00 13 16 29
4 14 Presciuttini	Stefano Todi 01:30,99 4 01:38,99 3 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 6 01:38,99 00:08,52 00:01,23 16 1 17
5 16 Signori	Alice Sirmione 01:53,98 0 01:53,98 5 01:48,77 0 01:48,77 4 01:48,77 00:18,30 00:09,78 11 13 24
6 17 Donini	Mia San	Mauro	Pascoli 02:29,18 0 02:29,18 6 02:28,79 1 02:30,79 5 02:29,18 00:58,71 00:40,41 10 11 21
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Classifica	Categoria:	UNDER

Manche	1 Manche	2 Punteggio	Coppa	Italia
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